Technical changes reserved
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten Q2/2021 - V 2.4
1
Constant Current - non dimmable
Konstantstrom - nicht dimmbar
LED Driver
LED Treiber
G5S10WxxxLR

nt
co
ns
um
pt
io
n
St
ro
m
au
fn
ah
m
e
G5S10W200LR 200 mA ± 6 % 5.8−8.4 W 29−42 Vdc 55 Vdc 11.6 W 56 mA
G5S10W250LR 250 mA ± 5 % 6.5−10 W 26−40 Vdc 53 Vdc 13.0 W 63 mA
G5S10W350LR 350 mA ± 5 % 6−10.1 W 17−29 Vdc 40 Vdc 13.7 W 66 mA
G5S10W450LR 450 mA ± 5 % 5.9−9 W 13−20 Vdc 29 Vdc 12.0 W 58 mA
G5S10W500LR 500 mA ± 5 % 6.5−10 W 13−20 Vdc 29 Vdc 13.0 W 63 mA
G5S10W700LR 700 mA ± 5 % 6.1−10.1 W 8.6−14.5 Vdc 26 Vdc 13.7 W 66 mA
All data for / Alle Angaben für Umains = 230V, 50 Hz, Full load/Volllast
1 See diagrams below / Siehe Diagramme unten
Distributed by AMLUX srl, 46042, Castel Goffredo (MN), info@amlux.it, www.amlux.it
Technical changes reserved